
BEGIRALEA: UDANE ALTUNA ETA NEREA VIDEIRA 

MAILA: HH3 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: UDANE ZABARTE 

MAILA: HH3 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

 

AIMAR PEREZ SAIZ 

AINHOA IBARGUREN  ZUÑIIGA 

ALAZNE MARTIN FERRO 

ARATZ URRETABIZKAIA ZABALETA 

IRATZ KARRIKIRI VALLEJO 

LAIDA GOITA BERROETA 

SEBASTIAN  MATUTE MEJIA 

SIRAJ MOHAMED MEDRAOUI MAKADJOUM 

YAHYA BONEDIEN ATMANI 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AIORA SALABERRIA GARCIA 

ANJE PEREZ GALARDI 

AROA GARRIDO MEDRANO 

AROHA FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 

ELUR BARRIOLA GARCIA 

HEGOI EZEIZA  RODRIGUEZ 

HODEI GAZTELUMENDI ETXEBERRIA 

IUNE ARABOLAZA OJANGUREN 

JUNE INCHAUSTI MARQUES 

LAIA MUGICA CAMPESINO 

MADDI ASTIASUINZARRA MENDIZABAL 

NAHIA ZAPIRAIN BRUN 

NOA ZABALEGI ALBERRO 

XUMAR ETXEPARE  ODRIOZOLA 



BEGIRALEA: JAIONE PLAZAOLA 

MAILA: HH3 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

EKAITZ ORTEGA URDAMPILLETA 

HUDA AHMED ABDERRAHMAN 

IBAI SEIN BERROCAL 

IKER ZABALO ARANBURU 

INAR  ARRIETA BENGOETXEA 

IRATI DESKARGA ERRAZKIN 

LAIDA ALZUGUREN CORTAJARENA 

SHEMUEL ÁLVAREZ COSIN 
 

BEGIRALEA: MIRARI UDAPILLETA 

MAILA: HH3 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+ 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ANE VILLALUZE RAZKIN 

EURI APAOLAZA GÜEMES 

IULIA LEFERMAN SALABERRIA 

LEIRE ETXEBERRIA ROSON 

LIZAR LOPETEGI IRASTORZA 

MANEX SARASOLA GARRIDO 

MATTIN ZALAKAIN GONZALEZ 

OIER PEREZ SAIZ 

XUBAN ADURIZ GARCIA 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: IZAR ETXEBERRIA 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ANE PINILLOS LEKUONA 

ARITZ PALOMO IGLESIAS 

HAIRA KORTAJARENA ETXEBESTE 

MARTINA ADURIZ IGLESIAS 

OLIVER OSAS OGBEMUDIA 

SIMEON NZANAG NSUGA 

URKO ZUBIMENDI ESNAL 
 

 



BEGIRALEA: MATTIN APAOLAZA 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIALA CASTRO LIZASO 

ANER OLAIZ ALBIZU 

ARITZ  OLAIZ ETXEBESTE 

EKHI ARREGI MAYOZ 

LAIENE JAUREGI BERGARETXE 

NAHIA AGUIRREGOITIA  DE SOUSA  

NOAH ELLENRIEDER GOIKOETXEA 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: INTZA MITXELENA 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIARA ZUAZNABAR ROTETA 

ELAIA DIEZ  GORRITI 

IRATI CALZADA MARTIN 

JARE FERNANDEZ  ELBERDIN  

JUNE VERGARA ZEBERIO 

JUNE SANCHEZ TOLOSA 

MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN 

MARTINA ZALAKAIN LUARIZAYERDI 
 

BEGIRALEA: MADDI SOROA 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

HODEI LERMA IZAGIRRE 

IZEI ERAUSKIN LARBURU 

JOAN SEIDOU ADURIZ 

LARRAITZ MARITXALAR LEKUONA 

LIBE GAJATE SALAVERRIA 

LIHER  ERAUNTZETAMURGIL LERTXUNDI 

ORGI IRAZUSTA JUANES 
 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: AINHOA TXAPARTEGI 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

AIMAR SISTIAGA ARRIOLA 

ALLINA COUGHLAN ALIPAYO 

ANER SANTOS PUYADENA 

ARIANE DIAZ DE MENDIBIL RODRIGUEZ 

IKER PORTU ARBELAITZ 

IZAR RODRIGUEZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN 

JON URRA PEREZ 

LAIA DE PABLO ALVAREZ 
 

BEGIRALEA: LARRAITZ ETXARTE 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+ 2 HILABETEA 

ALIZE ARNAIZ ERRANDONEA 

AMETS AZPIAZU SAENZ 

EKHI LARRAÑAGA MENDIZABAL 

ELENE ARNAIZ ERRANDONEA 

ENEKO ETXEBESTE CRUZ 

NIKOLE ARNAIZ ERRANDONEA 

SOFIA VILLAR ALONSO 

UXUE ITURRIA SUBERBIOLA 

VIKTORIA SUBA XXXX 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: IRATXO SARASOLA 

MAILA: HH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+ HILABETEA 

ARITZ MITXELENA  ARBELAITZ 

DAVID SUBA XXX 

EKAIN SAGASTUY MINTEGUI 

IBAI RODRIGUEZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN 

IRAITZ ZAPIRAIN ROIG 

JARE OSTOLAZA ALZISKUETA 

MADDI SAGASTI MARCOS 

MAGALI LIZARRALDE GALARDI 

PAUL ARISTIZABAL TEJEDA 
 



BEGIRALEA: IRATI ESKUDERO 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

EKAITZ REBOLLO ZUBILLAGA 

ELAIA LASA GELBENTZU 

IBAI VICENTE SANTIN 

IRAI PEREZ  GALARDI 

IRANTZU IRASTORZA URANGA 

MALEN OIARBIDE  GURRUTXAGA 

OIHAN BERROCAL ARRAYAGO 
 

BEGIRALEA: EIDER TOMÉ 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ARENE GARRIDO ASTARBE 

GARAZI  IZAGIRRE  SETIEN 

IBINTZA LOPEZ AZURMENDI 

JAKES ETXEBESTE SALABERRIA 

MARTXEL  ADURIZ IGLESIAS 

NORA LEKUONA AGIRREZABALA 

OINATZ ERAUSKIN OIARTZABAL 

XUHAR LARRETXEA MUXIKA 
 

BEGIRALEA: JARA LUJANBIO 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: 1HAMABOSTALDIA 

ARATZ IBARGUEN PALOMO 

ARKAITZ AGIRRE GONZALEZ 

IAN FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 

JUNE UNANUE AMEZTOY 

MALEN VALLEJO MORENO 

NOA ZUBIZARRETA GARCIA 

NORA GARRIDO MEDRANO 

PERU SAN JOSE PEÑIL 
 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: ANE OYARZABAL ETA ALEX MITXELENA 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

ADEI JUANTORENA OIARZABAL 

AIMAR DANOUH  RODRIGUEZ 

AIMAR HUARTE DIEZ 

AITZOL DEL TESO OLAIZOLA 

ENERITZ MARITXALAR IRASTORZA 

JUNE VIDART ELIZEGI 

LUBNA ABDRRAHMAN ABDAL-LA 

MARTIN IRIGOIEN GONZALEZ 

NAROA DESKARGA GALLASTEGI 

OIER LOPEZ ALBERRO 

PAUL DEVON COUGHLAN ALIPAYO 
 

BEGIRALEA: GOIURI ARZALLUS 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

HEGOI AIZPURU MARTINEZ 

JARE EGIALDE IBAÑEZ 

LIBE SAGARZAZU GOLDARAZ 

MARCOS FERNANDEZ ALONSO 

RAYAN EL KASMI YACOUBI 

SARAY KORTAJARENA RHOURAB 

TELMO LASA GUIMON 

UDANE GOIA BERROETA 

UNAX ARRASTUA PAGADIZABAL 

YUL DAVIS EZKERRO 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: ENARA MUGARZA 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA 

ALAIN IBARGUREN GALLASTEGI 

ARAI ZAPIRAIN OLASAGASTI 

DAREK MARTINEZ EIZAGIRRE 

EKHI ARANA  SAN PELAYO 

IRAITZ BEREBIDE SARMIENTO 

JARE IRAGORRI LEONET 

LANDER LASA FERNANDEZ 

MAITE IBARGUREN ZUÑIGA 

MANEX LARRAYA NOGUERA 

MANEX DEL TESO OLAIZOLA 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: JARA LUJANBIO ETA ADUR OIARTZABAL 

MAILA: HH5 

EPEALDIA: 2 HILABETEA 

AMETS RODRIGUEZ FRAILE 

EKAIN GARCIA SANROMA 

IBAI GARCIA SANROMA 

JON OLAZABAL  DE MIGUEL 

MARI SARASOLA GARRIDO 

SALVATORE MARCHEGIANI NAVARRO 

UNAX INZIARTE EZEIZA 
 

BEGIRALEA: MADDI VELEZ DEL BURGO 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA: 1HILABETEA 

ADUR MARTINEZ MURGIA 

AIUR  GAZTELUMENDI ETXEBERRIA 

ERLANTZ LEKUONA VIEJO 

IZARO LOPEZ  CARDERO 

JUNE ARANBURU MUTILOA 

LUCIA GONZALEZ GOMEZ 

LUKA ELLENRIEDER GOIKOETXEA 

MADDI ZAPIRAIN BRUN 

SEBASTIAN LACATUS  

TEO  BARRIOLA PIKABEA 



 

BEGIRALEA: NEREA FAGOAGA ETA ALAZNE ODRIOZOLA 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA:1HILABETEA 

ADUR ETXEBESTE ARANBERRI 

EILENE CASTELLANO OTEGI 

IMANOL ALTUNA ASTIGARRAGA 

LEO RINCON GUTIERREZ 

MADDI CARRIZO ARIZMENDI 

MIKEL CASTRO LIZASO 

TERRY OSAS OGBEMUDIA 

UGAITZ  AGUIRREGOITIA  DE SOUSA  

XARE SAGARZAZU ALVAREZ 
 

BEGIRALEA: MIKEL GONZALEZ 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+ 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIA  ZAPIRAIN ELAMRANI 

AIALA URKIZU GARCIA 

BEÑAT LEGAZCUE  MINGO 

ENARA SAGASTUY MINTEGUI 

IZAR IBARGUEN COUSILLAS 

IZEI CARRIZO BRIT 

MAIDER HARREGUY RODRIGUEZ 

NAROA GAZTELUMENDI YARZABAL 

OIER URRA PEREZ 

OINATZ TELLETXEA ANDRES 

UNAI  ITURRIA SUBERBIOLA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: MIKEL URDAMPILLETA 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA +2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AINES ETXEBESTE AMARILLA 

ALAIN HERNANDEZ ECHEVERRIA 

ENARA  MANZANO  ARRIAGA  

IRATI ZABALO ARANBURU 

IZURA ELIZALDE MAZIZIOR 

JUNE BENITO LARRAYA 

LAIDA PEREZ OYARZABAL 

MAIALEN SUKIA MAKATZAGA 

MANEX SALINAS BAZ 

OIER PEREZ ALVAREZ 

UNAI MOURELLE HERRERO 
 

BEGIRALEA: MADDI URIARTE 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ANJE ARRUABARRENA LEKUONA 

ANNE INTXAURRANDIETA SEIN 

ARHANE  RETEGI ETXEBESTE  

DUNIXE MAKATZAGA VINUESA 

ENAITZ BERISTAIN MARITXALAR 

IRATI ARBELAIZ POBES 

ISRAA FERHANE ONEA 

MARIA  VELEZ DE GUEVARA ROJAS 

OIER MITXELENA MONROY 

UXUE ESCANO URDANPILLETA 

UXUE LOPEZ URDAPILLETA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: IRATI ZABALA 

MAILA: LH1 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AINITZE EIZAGUIRRE TELLECHEA 

ALAIN ZABALA VALDIVIA 

ANDER FARIÑA GARCIA 

ANDREA ARIZABALO GASTESI 

EKHI BERRUETA VITORIA 

EÑAUT RETEGI  ETXEBESTE  

IÑAKI LASA GUIMON 

IRAIDE GARCIA GARCIA 

IRATI LOPEZ DIOS 

OIHAN SANCHEZ IGLESIAS 

OLAIA  LIZARRALDE GALARDI 
 

BEGIRALEA: NIKO KAZABON 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA:1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AHETZ KORTAJARENA ETXEBESTE 

ARHANE ZABALA ARTOLA 

ASIER VALDIVIESO MITXELENA 

ELUR GOÑI LIZARRALDE 

GAROA KORTA GERRA 

GILLEN MATA  GONZALEZ 

IZARO ARBIDE ZALAKAIN 

JUNE DESTRO  ARCELUS 

LOLA  RAMOS  MARTÍNEZ 

NEREA  CALZADA MARTIN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BEGIRALEA: ANE LUJANBIO 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA:1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AITOR AGIRRE  GONZALEZ 

AROA PINILLOS LEKUONA 
IRAIA ARABOLAZA OJANGUREN 

JON  SAN JOSE PEÑIL 

JULEN SAN ROMAN  IRAOLA 

JUNE MAKAZAGA GARATE 

MIREN SANCHEZ MONTEJO 

OIER RAMOS MIRANDA 

OLIVIA COWLEY MARTÍNEZ 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: IMANOL MARTIN ETA IRATI MUÑOZ 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA:1HILABETEA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ADUR LARRAYA MENDIZABAL 

ARHANE OTAEGI GARZON 

GORKA ETXEBESTE CRUZ 

HANOT MEDINA OLAGUE 

INTZA ETXEBESTE IBARGUREN 

KATTALIN ZALAKAIN GONZALEZ 

MADDI ZUMETA ARBELAITZ 

NIKOLE ARISTIZABAL JUARISTI 

NOEL DIAZ DE MENDIBIL RODRIGUEZ 

NORA IMAZ LANDA 

SAMUEL CASTAÑO LODOÑO 

UNAX OTAEGI SARASOLA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BEGIRALEA: IÑIGO RUIZ DE AZUA 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA: 1HILABETEA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ANDER  REVILLA ETXEBESTE 

ENEKO GOROSTIDI ESKUDERO 

INGUMA KARRIKIRI VALLEJO 

ISAKA UNAX NDONG ETXEZARRETA 

JARE ARRIETA BENGOETXEA 

LUR MARTIN ANSA 

MAIALEN AZPIAZU SAENZ 

MAREN ESNAOLA INZA 

NAHIA SAGASTI MARCOS 

NAROA MENDEZ RIVAS 

OLIVIA  IGEA MARTIN 

UGAITZ MARITXALAR LEKUONA 

UNAI TREKU HONTORIA 
 

BEGIRALEA: ITSASO ALDAI 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA: 1HILABETEA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIEKO ZAPIRAIN ERDOCIO 

AIORA DOS ANJOS  JUÁREZ 

AITANA BARRON GUERRA 

AIUR LERMA IZAGIRRE 

AMETS MURO LARA 

ARENE LUJANBIO LARREA 

DERICK MARTINEZ IZAGIRRE 

MADDI SUSPERREGI YEROBI 

MIKEL GAJATE SALAVERRIA 

NAIA OLAIZ ALBISTUR 

OINATZ ERAUNTZETAMURGIL  LERTXUNDI 
 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: MAIALEN LEKUONA 

MAILA: LH2 

EPEALDIA: 1HILABETEA+2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ALAIA  NIETO PRADES 

ANARI LARBURU TOLOSA 

ANE  LAKA  SAN MARTIN 

EIDER PORTU ARBELAITZ 

EKAIN VELA ESPINOSA 

IRAITZ JUANTORENA OIARZABAL 

LEIRE VILLALUZE RAZKIN 

LIHER LARREA ETXEBESTE 

LOREA  ARTOLA GOMEZ 

OIER ESNAOLA INZA 

SUA GASTON ZAPIRAIN 

VALENTIN  VOLPE ARANA 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: IRATI MATELO 

MAILA: LH3 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIUR OTXOA DE ALAIZA CEDILLO 

ALAIA SANCHEZ ETXENIKE 

ARIANE DIEZ GORRITI 

AROA  ARBIDE ZALAKAIN 

ELAI ETXEBESTE ARANBERRI 

FERNANDO ROSTAS  
IRATI SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 

LAIENE CASTELLANO OTEGI 

LANDER  GELBENTZU BERISTAIN 

MANEX ARGARATE OIARTZABAL 

MARIA GONZÁLEZ MARTÍN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: MADDI IBARGUREN 

MAILA: LH3 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIARA INCIARTE CINTERO 

AITANA RINCON GUTIERREZ 

AITZURI REBOLLO ZUBILLAGA 

ALEX  VIDAL  TELLO 

ARAITZ VALLEJO  MORENO 

ARITZ AGINAGA  PIKABEA 

IRATI SUAREZ YAGÜE 

ITSASO ERAUSKIN OIARTZABAL 

JANIRE AYERDI SUAREZ 

JUNE GONZALEZ CAPELO 

MALEN FERNANDEZ  ELBERDIN  
 

 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: BEÑAT DIAZ DE GUEREÑU ETA IKER SISTIAGA 

MAILA: LH3 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIORA GONZALEZ DAVILA 

AMETS OLAZABAL  DE MIGUEL 

ANDER GARMENDIA OIARTZABAL 

EKAITZ ISASA ROJAS 

GAUANE MINER ARIN 

HARKAITZ UBIRIA PÉREZ 

INTZA MITXELENA MENDIZABAL 

MALEN UZKUDUN ZABALA 

SUCCESS AKEEM SAID 

UDANE DESKARGA GALLASTEGI 

URKO BREA LANDA 

XABAT CAMINO SANTOS 
 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: AINHOA ALDAI 

MAILA: LH3 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ALIZE GARCIA SENIN 

ARANE  SUSPERREGI BILBAO 

ARATZ SISTIAGA ARRIOLA 

ELAIA MARTIN DOXAGARAT 

EÑAUT RODRIGUEZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN 

IOSU MAEZTU  ACUÑA 

JANITZ BERASATEGI LOIARTE 

JUNE DEL TESO OLAIZOLA 

LEIRE HUARTE DIEZ 

MIA RUIZ HERRERO 

MIREIA SAGARRA MARTIN 

TELMO  GARCIA GAZTELUMENDI 
 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: NEREA ARANBURU 

MAILA: LH3 

EPEALDIA:  HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ALEJANDRA FERRERA NUÑEZ 

AMAIUR OSTOLAZA ALZISKUETA 

ANNE ZUBIA  AZPURUA 

BERTOL IPARRAGIRRE PIQUER 

EIDER ROBLES ARBIDE 

FERNANDO MUSCA  
JUNE GONZALEZ DAVILA 

MARKEL  IBARGUEN COUSILLAS 

NAIARE ZAPIRAIN  OLASAGASTI 

NAROA  LOPEZ  OIARTZABAL 

OIHAN GARCIA SANROMA 

OIHAN ETXEPARE ODRIOZOLA 

UXUE  ARSUAGA ARANA 
 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: ADUR OIARTZABAL ETA IMANOL PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN 

MAILA: LH4 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ANE LEKUONA ARREGI 

ANE ELIZETXEA GARCIA 

ANER CARCEDO CUESTA 

ARAIA SAN ROMANN  IRAOLA 

AROA LABANDIBAR IRIGOIEN 

DIANA  ROSTAS  
EKHI IRADI BELOKI 

EKI ARANBURU MUTILOA 

IKER SALABERRIA CARRERA 

IZARO  SALICIO GUTIERREZ 

LOUISA COWLEY MARTÍNEZ 

MADDI GARMENDIA IRASTORZA 

MAREN OLAIZ ALBIZU 

OIER VERGARA ZEBERIO 

UNAX ZUBIMENDI ESNAL 
 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: GARAZI DIAZ DE GUEREÑU 

MAILA: LH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ADUR ETXEBERRIA  EGÜES 

ALAIN  ELIZASU IÑARRA 

ANE ETXEBESTE EIZAGIRRE 

BINTA  RODRIGUEZ FRAILE 

EIDER MITXELENA MONROY 

EKI  CAETANO ETXEBESTE 

EKIÑE INZIARTE EZEIZA 

IKER ETXEGOIEN HERNANDEZ 

LUCIA RONCERO SANCHEZ 

MOHAMED SUEILEM BABA ABDELLAH 

UXUE MARTIN GIUNTA 

XABIER SUKIA MAKATZAGA 
 

 

 

 



 

BEGIRALEA: ITSASO UITZI 

MAILA: LH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIUR ELIZALDE MAZIZIOR 

ALAIN  MITXELENA ARRUABARRENA 

ANDER GALFARSORO UNANUE 

BEÑAT LOPEZ URDAPILLETA 

EKHIA LARBURU TOLOSA 

ISAC  ROSTAS  
JON  HERNANDEZ IJURKO 

JOSU CHANCA ROJO 

JUNE ESCANO URDANPILLETA 

MARCO ARIZABALO GASTESI 

UNAI GIL FERNANDEZ 

UXUE LOPEZ DIOS 
 

BEGIRALEA: UXUE FLAMARIKE 

MAILA: LH4 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ABDRRAHMAN AHMED BABA 

ALEX OTEGI MAYOZ 

EKAIN  SENPERENA ANSA 

EKHI  SUSPERREGI GARMENDIA 

EKI ZABALA VALDIVIA 

ELAIA  RIO QUINTANA 

GANIX ZURIARRAIN URDAMPILLETA 

IRATI  GAZTELUMENDI YARZABAL 

JAIONE SAN AGUSTIN SOBRINO 

MADDI MITXELENA IRIONDO 

NAHIA DOS ANJOS JUÁREZ 

NAIM FERHANE ONEA 

OIER ALBISU GETARIA 
 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: LUR GAZTELUMENDI 

MAILA: LH5 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ABEL EGUZKITZA MARTINEZ 

ARITZ APARICIO PAGADIZABAL 

CARLA VIDAL  TELLO 

IZARO APEZETXEA LIZASO 

IZARO DIEZ  GORRITI 

JUNE TORTOLES GONZALEZ 

LEIRE SUAREZ  YAGÜE 

OIHAN SANCHEZ ETXENIKE 

OINATZ KORTA GERRA 

UNAI UNANUE AMEZTOY 
 

 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: AINHOA SUAREZ 

MAILA: LH5 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIMAR CHOPEITIA DE MIGUEL 
AIORA LEGAZCUE MINGO 
ALEJANDRO  CALZADA GONÇALVES 

ANDER ARBELAIZ POBES 

ANDRES FERNANDEZ ALONSO 

ARIANNA FERRERA NUÑEZ 

ARITZ  OYARZABAL GONZALEZ 

HAITZ LASA BELLO 

LOREA KORTAJARENA MUJIKA 

MADDI ZUBIA AIZPURUA 

OIER DACOSTA OIARTZABAL 

XUBAN ZAPIRAIN ERDOCIO 
 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: ALAITZ OLARTE 

MAILA: LH5 

EPEALDIA HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIORA BERASATEGI LOIARTE 

ANE MUJIKA TXURIO 

CHLOE IGEA MARTIN 

IPAR MARTIN ANSA 

IRAIA  OIARTZABAL ZARAGOZANO 

IZAN CORTS MARTINEZ 

JUNE GIL FERNANDEZ 

MARKEL UZKUDUN ZABALA 

NAHIKARI  ILARREGI  LEKUONA  

NOAR LATORRE LARRAYA 

NORA KORDASSI MEDINA 

UGAITZ GETARIA IÑARRA 
 

 

BEGIRALEA: OIER MUGARZA 

MAILA: LH5 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIERT ORTEGA URDAMPILLETA 

ANARTZ OTAEGI GARZON 

EKAIN GARMENDIA OIARTZABAL 

ELAIA RICO MARTIN 

GALA RUIZ HERRERO 

HODEI MITXELENA OLATZIREGI 

IAN DAVIS EZKERRO 

JARA GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ --SOLANA 

JUNE IRIGOIEN MATAS 

MALEN BERGARETXE LIZASO 

MANEX ELGETA TOLOSA 

NOA POLO RUBIO 
 

 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: ALAZNE GARRIDO ETA LARRAITZ ETXEBESTE 

MAILA: LH6 

EPEALDIA: 1 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AIARA OTXOA DE ALAIZA CEDILLO 

ANDONI SANCHEZ MONTEJO 

ARITZ MAKAZAGA GARATE 

ENAITZ ALFONSO LEGORBURU 

IBAI ARNAIZ BADIOLA 

IZAR ARANBURU MUTILOA 

IZIZE MENDIZABAL BAZTERRA 

LUA GONZALEZ CAPELO 

MADDI ELIZETXEA GARCIA 

MADDI IRADI BELOKI 

AMAIUR ZUBIMENDI ESNAL 

MAREN INZIARTE GELBENTZU 

MARKEL MINER ARIN 

OIHANE MARITXALAR EGILEGOR 

UNAX  MINER ARIN 
 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: SARA PEREZ 

MAILA: LH6 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

AITZ ELIZALDE MAZIZIOR 

ANJE  GÓMEZ ESNAOLA 

ASIER GALFARSORO UNANUE 

EIDER BERRUETA VITORIA 

IBAI MITXELENA OLATZIREGI 

JUNE  RUIZ RETEGI 

KATTALIN ALTUNA ASTIGARRAGA 

LIDE LARREA  ETXEBESTE 

MADDI  JUARISTI TELLO 

MIKEL  ARRUABARRENA LEKUONA 

UNAI ELVIRA LEGORBURU 

UXUE TREKU HONTORIA 
 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA: MAIDER ECHANIZ 

MAILA: LH6 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ABDRABOU LEKBIR SUEILEM BABA ABDELLAH 

AITOR GARRIDO SILVA 

ALAIN PIKABEA OLLERO 

ALAIN MUÑOZ JAUREGI 

ARHANE ETXEBERRIA MARTIARENA 

HELENE  ETURA MENDIZABAL 

HODEI  SANZ GIMENEZ 

IRATI  ARSUAGA ARANA 

IRURI ETXEBESTE ESNAOLA 

MARKEL ALBISU GETARIA 

NAHIA FERNANDEZ URTEAGA 

OIHAN ESKUDERO ARANBURU 
 

 

 

BEGIRALEA: XABI AZPIROZ 

MAILA: LH6 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA + 2 HAMABOSTALDIA 

ALAIN GARCIA SENIN 

BEÑAT SUSPERREGI YEROBI 

CYRO RICHARD ALVES 

EKI IRASTORZA ODRIOZOLA 

ENEKO AZPEITIA BAREA 

HARKAITZ GARCIA GERRIKO 

JULEN HERNANDEZ IJURKO 

KOLDO PAGADIZABAL SANCHEZ 

LUR  GASTON ZAPIRAIN 

MALEN ANDUEZA TORRECILLA 

MARKEL  VARGAS GARCIA 

MARKEL GOIA ODRIOZOLA 
 

 

 

 

 



BEGIRALEA:  

MAILA: SAHARA 

EPEALDIA: HILABETE OSOA  

 

 
ANLEJUT BACHIR NAJEM 

EBNU   

JADIYA   

MAHYUBA NAFI HAMADI 

MUTHA YAHIA SIDAHMED 

SUKEINA BACHIR NAJEM 

ZACARIA MOHAMED ALI 


